DISCLAIMER

« The material presented here is my
original creation, intended for use with
the GURPS system from Steve
Jackson Games. This material is not
official and is not endorsed by Steve
Jackson Games

« GURPS is a trademark of Steve
Jackson Games, and its rules and art
are copyrighted by Steve Jackson
Games. All rights are reserved by
Steve Jackson Games. This game
aid Is the original creation of Antoni
Ten Monros and is released for free
distribution, and not for resale, under
the permissions granted in the Steve
Jackson Games Online Policy.
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G (J R PS Name: Player: Point Total:
bt Ht: Wt: Size Modifier: Age: Unspent:
ST O HP O Languages Written Spoken
- B Bo Ao NoO Bo Ao No [ ]
DXO iR WiIIO ] 50 A0 NG B0 AD NG [ ]
ST - Bo Ao No Bo Ao No [ ]
IQ O [ ] Pero T Bo Ao No Bo Ao No [ ]
. - Bo Ao NoOD Bo Ao No [ ]
HTO [ ] FPO ] BOo Ao NoO Bo Ao No [ ]
- - o -
Basic Lift (stxsTys: Damage Thr: Sw:
Basic Speed: _____[ ] BasicMove: | Reaction Modifiers:
- - Level Mal Fe Il
Encumbrance Move Dodge Appearance:
None (0): BL BM Dodge Status: e e
Light (1): 2xBL 0.8xBM Dodge -1 ) Level
- — Reputation:
Medium (2):  3xBL 0.6xBM Dodge -2 —
Heavy (3): 6xBL 0.4xBM Dodge -3 —
X-Heavy (4): 10xBL 0.2xBM Dodge -4
- - @ -

Advantages and Perks

Points

Disadvantages and Quirks

Points
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PS Name: Player:

Advantages and Perks Disadvantages and Quirks

Points Points
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Name: Player:

Skills and Technigues

Skill or Technique Name Base Relative Level Level Points
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Name: Player:

Spells

Spell Name College Casting Time Duration Cost Level Points
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GURPS

Hand Weapons

Weapon Name Damage Reach Skill Parry Notes Cost Weight

Ranged Weapons

Weapon Damage Skill ACC Range RoF Shots ST Bulk RCL Notes
Notes Armor and Protection
Use this space to write down the notes for your gear Location Hit Penalty Armor DR

Eye -9

Skull -7

Face -5

R Leg -2

R Arm -2

Torso 0

Groin -3

L Arm -2

L Leg -2

Hand -4

Foot -4

Neck -5

Vitals -3

Shield — *
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GURPS

Item Name

Name:

Possessions

Player:

Location

Cost

Weight

Speed/Range

2yd
3vyd
5vyd

7 yd
10 yd
15 yd
20 yd
30 yd
50 yd
70 yd
100 yd
150 yd
200 yd
300 yd
500 yd
700 yd
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PS Name: Player:

Skill Training Sheet

Skill name Hours Points Skill name Hours Points
Earned Earned
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Name:

Character Story

Player:
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