DISCLAIMER

- The material presented here is my original creation, intended for use with the <u>GURPS</u> system from <u>Steve</u> <u>Jackson Games</u>. This material is not official and is not endorsed by Steve Jackson Games
- GURPS is a trademark of Steve Jackson Games, and its rules and art are copyrighted by Steve Jackson Games. All rights are reserved by Steve Jackson Games. This game aid is the original creation of <u>Antoni</u> <u>Ten Monrós</u> and is released for free distribution, and not for resale, under the permissions granted in the <u>Steve</u> Jackson Games Online Policy.

CIDDS	Name:	Player:	Point Total:
UUMPO	Ht: Wt: Size	Modifier: Age:	Unspent:
] HP []		
] Per []	B 🗆 A 🗆 N	B
HT 🔵 [] FP 🗌 []		
Basic Lift (STxST)/5:	Damage Thr: Sw:	•	•
Basic Speed: [] Basic Move:[]	Reaction Modifi	ers:
Encumbrance	Move Dodge	Appearance:	Male Female
None (0): BL	BM Dodge	Status:	Title
Light (1): 2xBL	0.8xBM Dodge -1	Reputation:	
	0.6xBM Dodge -2	Level	
	0.4xBM Dodge -3	Edvor	
X-Heavy (4): 10xBL	0.2xBM Dodge -4	;	
<u>Advanta</u>	ges and Perks Points Points	<u>Disadvantages ar</u>	nd Quirks

GUR	PS
	Advan

S	Name:	Player:				
vantages and Perks	Points	Disadvantages and Quirks	Points			

GU	PDS
UU	INPO)

Skills and Techniques

SI	kill or Technique Name	I ecnniques Base	Relative Level	Level	Points

GURPS	Name:		Player:				
UUKPO							
Spell Name		Spells College	Casting Time	Duration	Cost	Level	Points
Spell Name		Conege	Casting Time	Duration	Cost	Levei	Points

GURPS			Name:						_ Player:				
			Hand Weapons										
Weapon Name		Damage				Reach Skill		Parry		Notes Cost		Weight	
							_		-				
				Rar	nged We	apon	<u>s</u>						
Weapon	Dama	ige	Skill	ACC	Range	RoF	Shots	ST	Bulk	RCL	Notes		

Notes Use this space to write down the notes for your gear	Location	Armo Hit Penalty	r and Protection	DR	
Use unis space to write down une notes to your gear	Eye	-9	Allio	DK	
	Skull	-7			
	Face	-5			
	R Leg	-2			
	R Arm	-2			
	Torso	0			
	Groin	-3			
	L Arm	-2			
	L Leg	-2			
	Hand	-4			
	Foot	-4			
	Neck	-5			
	Vitals	-3			
	Shield	_		DB	

CID	PS	N	lame:	Player:		
MDD	50					
		Item Name	Possessions	Location	Cost	Weight
Speed/F	Range					
0	2 yd					
-1	3 yd					
-2	5 yd					
-3	7 yd					
-4	10 yd					
-4	15 yd					
-6	20 yd					
-7	30 yd					
-8	50 yd					
-9	70 yd					
-10 1	100 yd					
-11 1	150 yd					
-12 2	200 yd					
-13 3	300 yd					
-14 5	500 yd					
-15 7	700 yd					

GURPS	Name:			_ Player:			
Skil name	Hours	Skill Tra	ining Sheet	Skill name	Hours	Points Earned	
		Lamou				Landu	
		_					



Character Story